TAXPAYER

COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE

FISCAL YEAR 2022-2023

TOTAL TAXES LEVIED

TWENTY FIVE LARGEST TAXPAYERS COMBINED TAX ROLLS

PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL TAX CHARGE

Southern California Edison Company
Southern California Gas Company
AMAZON COM SERVICES LLC

DUKE REALTY LTD PARTNERSHIP
Frontier California, Inc.

COSTCO WHOLESALE CORP

FIRST INDUSTRIAL

Sentinel Energy Center, LLC

KB HOME COASTAL INC

USEF CROSSROADS I

CHELSEA GCA REALTY PARTNERSHIP
SPECTRUM PACIFIC WEST LLC
WALGREEN CO

TYLER MALL LTD PARTNERSHIP

WAL MART REAL ESTATE BUSINESS TRUST
RIVERSIDE HEALTHCARE SYSTEM
GARDEN OF CHAMPIONS

LA SIERRA UNIVERSITY

ROSS DRESS FOR LESS INC

SCG ATLAS ASHTON CO

TARPON PROP OWNERSHIP 2

Los Angeles SMSA Ltd., Partnership,
T-Mobile West, LLC

CASTLE & COOKE CORONA CROSSINGS
RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES OF MARYLAND INC

Total Amount of Taxes for 25 Largest Taxpayers
Total Tax Charges for 2022-2023
25 Largest as a Percent of Total Tax Charge

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

$

86,316,458.02
32,182,5682.26
7,803,811.44
6,751,202.08
6,646,571.58
5,348,162.28
5,172,696.68
5,165,480.00
4,528,155.04
4,342,081.14
4,064,387.70
3,848,361.92
3,756,911.82
3,595,129.78
3,550,030.74
3,545,758.14
3,511,584.36
3,497,436.20
3,492,137.08
3,484,360.80
3,443,663.24
3,302,900.22
3,026,941.36
2,918,423.58
2,917,458.14

216,212,685.60

$ 5,080,968,042.68

4.26%

1.70%
0.63%
0.15%
0.13%
0.13%
0.11%
0.10%
0.10%
0.09%
0.09%
0.08%
0.08%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%



