COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE TWENTY FIVE LARGEST TAXPAYERS COMBINED TAX ROLLS FISCAL YEAR 2022-2023

TAXPAYER	TOTAL TAXES LEVIED		PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL TAX CHARGE
Southern California Edison Company	\$	86,316,458.02	1.70%
Southern California Gas Company	φ \$	32,182,582.26	0.63%
AMAZON COM SERVICES LLC	\$	7,803,811.44	0.05%
DUKE REALTY LTD PARTNERSHIP	\$	6,751,202.08	0.13%
Frontier California, Inc.	\$	6,646,571.58	0.13%
COSTCO WHOLESALE CORP	\$	5,348,162.28	0.11%
FIRST INDUSTRIAL	\$	5,172,696.68	0.11%
Sentinel Energy Center, LLC	\$	5,165,480.00	0.10%
KB HOME COASTAL INC	\$	4,528,155.04	0.10%
USEF CROSSROADS II	•		
CHELSEA GCA REALTY PARTNERSHIP	\$	4,342,081.14	0.09%
	\$	4,064,387.70	0.08%
SPECTRUM PACIFIC WEST LLC WALGREEN CO	φ	3,848,361.92	0.08%
TYLER MALL LTD PARTNERSHIP	\$	3,756,911.82	0.07%
	\$	3,595,129.78	0.07%
WAL MART REAL ESTATE BUSINESS TRUST	\$	3,550,030.74	0.07%
RIVERSIDE HEALTHCARE SYSTEM	\$	3,545,758.14	0.07%
GARDEN OF CHAMPIONS	\$	3,511,584.36	0.07%
LA SIERRA UNIVERSITY	\$	3,497,436.20	0.07%
ROSS DRESS FOR LESS INC	\$	3,492,137.08	0.07%
SCG ATLAS ASHTON CO	\$	3,484,360.80	0.07%
TARPON PROP OWNERSHIP 2	\$	3,443,663.24	0.07%
Los Angeles SMSA Ltd., Partnership,	\$	3,302,900.22	0.07%
T-Mobile West, LLC	\$	3,026,941.36	0.06%
CASTLE & COOKE CORONA CROSSINGS	\$	2,918,423.58	0.06%
RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES OF MARYLAND INC	\$	2,917,458.14	0.06%
Total Amount of Taxes for 25 Largest Taxpayers	\$	216,212,685.60	
Total Tax Charges for 2022-2023	\$	5,080,968,042.68	
25 Largest as a Percent of Total Tax Charge		4.26%	